ERK610
• Ceramic AC Capacitors
• Class X1, 440V AC/Class Y2, 300VAC
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DATA
For worldwide use as electromagnetic
interference suppressor in all X1 and Y2
applications.

360 mm reel. If 500 mm reel is required,
it must be specified when ordering and
the quantity is 2 x the given quantity.
MARKING
    D ≤ 9 mm         D ≥ 10 mm
All approval marks are also shown on the
label.
DATA SHEET ERK610
Specifications subject to change
without notice
© Evox Rifa 01/2002
ERK610
Capaci- Dimensions
tance D x s Max p±1* d±0.05* V±0.5* Article code Ceramic
pF (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) 1 st block dielectric
33 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK2330M N 750
47 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK2470M N 750
68  8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK2680M K 1200
100 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK3100M K 1500
150 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK3150M K 2000
220 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK3220M K 2000
330 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK3330M K 2000
470 8.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 ERK610RK3470M K 4000
680 9.0 x 6.0 7.5 0.6 2.0 ERK610RK3680M K 4000
1000 7.0 x 4.5 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK4100M K 6000
1500 8.0 x 4.5 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK4150M K 6000
2200 10.0 x 4.5 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK4220M K 6000
3300 11.5 x 4.5 7.5 0.6 1.6 ERK610RK4330M K 6000